
M A I N S

S I D E S

B A G U E T T E S / W R A P S

D E S S E R T S

5oz Gammon Steak

Onion Rings Chocolate Brownie

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Chicken Curry

Side Salad Fruit Crumble

Garlic Ciabatta Biscoff Cheesecake

Chips Snickers Tart

Ham Salad

Fish Bite

Sweet Potato Curry

Tuna Mayo

Chicken Strips 

Hummus & Roast Pepper

Gammon steak served with chips peas and egg

Chicken curry served with rice, half & half
served with naan bread

Fish bite served with peas, chips and tartare
sauce

Sweet potato curry served with rice and
naan bread

Chicken strips served with chips , side salad
bbq sauce and coleslaw

£7.50

£3.75 £5.95

Beef Burger and Chips
Burger served with chips and coleslaw 
Add Cheese or Bacon for £1

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Corned Beef Pie
Corned Beef Pie served with chips, peas and gravy

Cheese & Onion

Pulled Pork & Cheese

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

J A C K E T  P O T A T O

Plain

Cheese

Cheese & Beans

Chicken Curry

Pulled Pork & Cheese

Tuna & Mayonaise

Ham & Cheese

£5.95

£6.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

All served with crisps and salad. Add Chips £1

Pulled Pork Chips

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

L U N C H  M E N U

Any 2 for £13.50

£7.50


