

LUNCH MENU

<b>MAINS</b> Any 2 for £13.50	
<b>5oz Gammon Steak</b> Gammon steak served with chips peas an	<b>£7.50</b> Id egg
<b>Chicken Curry</b> Chicken curry served with rice, half & ha served with naan bread	£7.50 If
<b>Fish Bite</b> Fish bite served with peas, chips and tarta sauce	<b>£7.50</b> are
Sweet Potato Curry Sweet potato curry served with rice and naan bread	£7.50
<b>Chicken Strips</b> Chicken strips served with chips , side sa bbq sauce and coleslaw	<b>£7.50</b> Iad
<b>Beef Burger and Chips</b> Burger served with chips and coleslaw Add Cheese or Bacon for £1	£7.50
Corned Beef Pie Corned Beef Pie served with chips, peas	<b>£7.50</b> and gravy

## **BAGUETTES/WRAPS**

All served with crisps and salad. Add Chips  $\pounds 1$ 

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£6.95
Ham Salad	£6.95
Cheese & Onion	£6.95
Tuna Mayo	£6.95
Hummus & Roast Pepper	£6.95
Pulled Pork & Cheese	£6.95

## JACKET POTATO

Plain	£5.95
Cheese	£6.25
Cheese & Beans	£6.95
Chicken Curry	£6.95
Pulled Pork & Cheese	£6.95
Tuna & Mayonaise	£6.95
Ham & Cheese	£6.95

## <u>SIDES</u>

Onion Rings	£3.75
Side Salad	£3.75
Garlic Ciabatta	£3.75
Chips	£3.75
Pulled Pork Chips	£3.75

## <u>D E S S E R T S</u>

Chocolate Brownie	£5.95
Fruit Crumble	£5.95
Biscoff Cheesecake	£5.95
Snickers Tart	£5.95